General information about company

Scrip code 540198

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE186R01013

Name of the company OSIAJEE TEXFAB LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. ) Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
9 }:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whett}er the L1§ted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No.Of | No.Of Total Shareholding as a | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Category 0.0t Partly shares otal nos. % of total no. of class of securities (1X)
Category | of I\LOS' hOf]d fully Pz_ltld paid-up | underlying ;h’;l;e(svn shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Right
@ shareholder | SAreN0ICers | up equity equity Depository © ) as per SCRR, 1957) 0 of Voting 18018 | Total as a
(T11) shares . =(IV)+ % of
1D held (IV) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VII) As a % of Class Class 00
¢ held (V) [ (VD) (A+B+C2) e X |egy Total | (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) lf'Lr omoter 1 150000 150000 2.78 150000 150000 |2.78
Group
(B) Public 1046 5250000 5250000 |97.22 5250000 5250000 | 97.22
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 1047 5400000 5400000 | 100 5400000 5400000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding ,as a | Number of Slhares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | P edgeq or
Sl(l) : No. of Underlying conversion of (XII) otherwise Number of
Category ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | NUMDET O
i Underlying . . ; L (X11D) equity shares
Category | of .2 | Underlying | convertible securities (as a !
Outstanding . - held in
I shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A L
convertible . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1D . ‘Warrants No. Of diluted share 0
securities . . R % of % of | form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(a) (VID+(X) As a % of | No. (@) |- (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (®)
Promoter
@A) }‘gcromoter 2.78 150000
Group
B) Public 9722 1343595 | 25.59 3730805
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
otal .
Total 100 1343595 | 24.88 3880805




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

g(f). Total Shareholding Nu;nb;:r of \f’otmg Elght,[ﬂ)?eld in
No. of No. Of nos. as a % of tota] | “ACN €358 of securities x
fully Partly shares shares no. of shares Total
id- - . . ota
Category & Name | Nos. Of paidup |P aid underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights %
Sr. of the shareholders . up : asa’
Shareholders (I) am equity it Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, of
areholders shares equity Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) Total
shares Class eg: | Class ota
held (IV) held (VD) V)+ As a % of X g Total Voting
eg:
" (VD) (A+B+C2) gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 150000 150000 |2.78 150000 150000 |2.78
undivided Family
(Sl“)b'TO‘a] &) 1 150000 150000 |2.78 150000 150000 |2.78
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 1 150000 150000 |2.78 150000 150000 |[2.78
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) shareholders | 37 1674785 1674785 | 31.01 1674785 1674785 | 31.01
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |44 2132267 2132267 | 39.49 2132267 2132267 | 39.49
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(© Any Other 65 1442948 1442948 | 26.72 1442948 1442948 | 26.72
(specify)
(S3u)b—Total ®) 1046 5250000 5250000 | 97.22 5250000 5250000 | 97.22
Total Public
Shareholding 1046 5250000 5250000 | 97.22 5250000 5250000 | 97.22
B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
1047 5400000 5400000 | 100 5400000 5400000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
1047 5400000 5400000 | 100 5400000 5400000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
; Locked in shares | P ledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of . . . (X1D)
Shares Shares Underlying assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Underlying Underlyin Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XIID) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding Outs tar? di f convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants & | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VID+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[€))] Indian
(a) 278 150000
Sub-Total (A) 278 150000
(e))
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
278 150000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 31.01 402360 |24.02 1272025
(a(ii)) 39.49 229955 [10.78 1902312
(e) 26.72 711280 |49.29 556468
(53“)b'T°‘al ®) 97.22 1343595 | 25.59 3730805
Total Public
Shareholding
97.22 1343595 | 25.59 3730805
B)=B)(D+
B)X2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 1343595 | 24.88 3880805
Total
(A+B+C) 100 1343595 | 24.88 3880805




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

UMESH KASHINATH GAWAND

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AJSPG3604M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150000

150000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+
V)+ (VD

150000

150000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.78

2.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

150000

150000

Class eg:y

Total

150000

150000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.78

2.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.78

2.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

150000

150000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

AASHISH
KISHOR
(0] GADKARI

JAYSHREEBEN
SHARADKUMAR
SHAH

MANISH
MADHUKAR
MEHENDALE

MAMTABEN
DIPESHKUMAR
SHAH

DIPESHKUMAR
MOHANLAL
SHAH

SNEHA
ASHISH
GADKARI

DR MONIKA
M
NIKUMBH

PAN (II)

AFDPG2846L

AHBPS2117C

AKKPM2217R

AHBPS1884Q

AEDPS0381K

ARTPGO0287D

AELPN5616E

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

125840

108000

72000

108000

108000

97500

70000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = AV)+
(V)+ (VD

125840

108000

72000

108000

108000

97500

70000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.33

1.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg: X

125840

108000

72000

108000

108000

97500

70000

Class eg:y

Total

125840

108000

72000

108000

108000

97500

70000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

2.33

133

1.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.33

133

1.3

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

0

As a % of 0

0




total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 125840
dematerialized
form (XIV)

108000

72000

108000

108000

97500

70000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8

9

10

11

Name of the MAMTA

Shareholders (I) SHAH

RAJESHKUMAR

PRAFULLATA KISHORE
GADKARI

NILAM
MILAN SHAH

RAJESHKUMAR
MOHANLAL SHAH

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AEDPS0382L

AAFPG3609J

ARYPS0138E

AFSPS3123H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 108000
held (IV)

110598

108000

89400

1105338

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 108000
V)+ (VD

110598

108000

89400

1105338

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.05

1.66

2047

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 108000

110598

108000

89400

1105338

Class eg:y

Total 108000

110598

108000

89400

1105338

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.05

2

1.66

2047

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.05

1.66

2047

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

108000

110598

108000

89400

1105338

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not




providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

6

Category

Clearing
Members

Clearing Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Firm

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAXGROWTH
CAPITAL
PRIVATE

DULCET

ADVISORY PVT.

LTD.

TURBOT
TRADERS PVT.
LTD.

TURBOT
MARKETING
PVT.LTD.

PAN (II)

AAGCM2507H

AAECDS5103E

AAFCT8484K

AAFCT8464K

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

154266

66021

827352

218100

348200

221730

232

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

154266

66021

827352

218100

348200

221730

232

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.86

1.22

1532

4.04

6.45

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

154266

66021

827352

218100

348200

221730

232

Class eg:y

Total

154266

66021

827352

218100

348200

221730

232

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.86

1.22

15.32

404

6.45

4.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.22

15.32

404

6.45

4.11

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

644830

218100

173000

221730

As a % of total

0

0

77.94

100

49.68

100




Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

154266

66021

7322

232

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

9

10

11

12

Category

HUF

HUF

HUF

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMOL PRAKASH
PARANJPE HUF

RAJ KUMAR AND
SONS HUF

GAUTAM ARUN
KARNIK HUF

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AANHA6396Q

AAHHR4502D

AAGHG8416A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

65

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

432447

54180

163111

79895

28651

1442948

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
V)+ (VD

432447

54180

163111

79895

28651

1442948

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.01

3.02

1.48

0.53

26.72

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

432447

54180

163111

79895

28651

1442948

Class eg:y

Total

432447

54180

163111

79895

28651

1442948

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.01

3.02

1.48

0.53

26.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.01

3.02

148

0.53

26.72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

66450

0

711280

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

15.37

0

49.29




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

365997

54180

163111

79895

28651

556468

Reason for not providing PA

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



