General information about company						
Scrip code	540198					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE186R01013					
Name of the company	OSIAJEE TEXFAB LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2020					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	No	Yes	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

		Tal	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities				
_	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights h class of securities (IX)			eld in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	Denository		held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	150000			150000	2.78	150000		150000	2.78	
(B)	Public	1046	5250000			5250000	97.22	5250000		5250000	97.22	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	1047	5400000			5400000	100	5400000		5400000	100	

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of speci	fied secu	rities			
Category	shareholder (II) shareholder (III) convertible securities (X) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) (Xi) securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shares Underlying	Shares	Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				2.78					150000
(B)	Public				97.22	1343595	25.59			3730805
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	1343595	24.88			3880805

ŗ	Гable II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promoto	er Gro	oup	
			No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly paid- up	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number o		Rights he	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders			shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group			•	•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	150000			150000	2.78	150000		150000	2.78
Sub-Total (A) (1)		1	150000			150000	2.78	150000		150000	2.78
(2)	Foreign	•			•		•	·•	•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	150000			150000	2.78	150000		150000	2.78
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Public sha	reholder			I		l
(1)	Institutions	* **									
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	937	1674785			1674785	31.01	1674785		1674785	31.01
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	44	2132267			2132267	39.49	2132267		2132267	39.49
(e)	Any Other (specify)	65	1442948			1442948	26.72	1442948		1442948	26.72
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1046	5250000			5250000	97.22	5250000		5250000	97.22
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1046	5250000			5250000	97.22	5250000		5250000	97.22
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Prom	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		1047	5400000			5400000	100	5400000		5400000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1047	5400000			5400000	100	5400000		5400000	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro	mote	er Gro	пр
Sr.	Shares Underlying S	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
SI.	convertible securities Warrants (Xi)		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities and share capital) (XI)= No. Of Warrants (VII)+(X) As a % of		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omoter Gro	oup	•	•	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				2.78					150000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				2.78					150000
(2)	Foreign					•	•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				2.78					150000
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				31.01	402360	24.02			1272025
(a(ii))				39.49	229955	10.78			1902312
(e)		_		26.72	711280	49.29			556468
Sub-Total (B) (3)				97.22	1343595	25.59			3730805
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				97.22	1343595	25.59			3730805
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100	1343595	24.88			3880805
Total (A+B+C)				100	1343595	24.88			3880805

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	UMESH KASHINATH GAWAND	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AJSPG3604M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150000	150000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150000	150000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.78	2.78
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	150000	150000
Class eg:y		
Total	150000	150000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.78	2.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.78	2.78
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	T
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in	150000	150000

dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AASHISH KISHOR GADKARI	JAYSHREEBEN SHARADKUMAR SHAH	MANISH MADHUKAR MEHENDALE	MAMTABEN DIPESHKUMAR SHAH	DIPESHKUMAR MOHANLAL SHAH	SNEHA ASHISH GADKARI	DR MONIKA M NIKUMBH
PAN (II)	AFDPG2846L	AHBPS2117C	AKKPM2217R	AHBPS1884Q	AEDPS0381K	ARTPG0287D	AELPN5616l
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	125840	108000	72000	108000	108000	97500	70000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	125840	108000	72000	108000	108000	97500	70000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.33	2	1.33	2	2	1.81	1.3
Number of Vot	ing Rights held	in each class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg: X	125840	108000	72000	108000	108000	97500	70000
Class eg:y							
Total	125840	108000	72000	108000	108000	97500	70000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.33	2	1.33	2	2	1.81	1.3
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.33	2	1.33	2	2	1.81	1.3
Number of Loc	cked in shares (X	(II)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	125840	108000	72000	108000	108000	97500	70000
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Name of the					
Shareholders (I)	MAMTA RAJESHKUMAR SHAH	PRAFULLATA KISHORE GADKARI	NILAM MILAN SHAH	RAJESHKUMAR MOHANLAL SHAH	Click I
PAN (II)	AEDPS0382L	AAFPG3609J	ARYPS0138E	AFSPS3123H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	108000	110598	108000	89400	11053
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	108000	110598	108000	89400	110533
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2	2.05	2	1.66	20.47
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	108000	110598	108000	89400	110533
Class eg:y					
Total	108000	110598	108000	89400	110533
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2	2.05	2	1.66	20.47
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2	2.05	2	1.66	20.47
Number of Locked	1		Τ	ı	
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	108000	110598	108000	89400	110533

providing PAN			

			Any (Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Clearing Members	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Fir
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Ca
Name of the Shareholders (I)		MAXGROWTH CAPITAL PRIVATE		DULCET ADVISORY PVT. LTD.	TURBOT TRADERS PVT. LTD.	TURBOT MARKETING PVT. LTD.	
PAN (II)		AAGCM2507H		AAECD5103E	AAFCT8484K	AAFCT8464K	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	21	1	10	1	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	154266	66021	827352	218100	348200	221730	233
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	154266	66021	827352	218100	348200	221730	233
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.86	1.22	15.32	4.04	6.45	4.11	0
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of secur	rities (IX)		•	•	
Class eg: X	154266	66021	827352	218100	348200	221730	23
Class eg:y							
Total	154266	66021	827352	218100	348200	221730	23
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.86	1.22	15.32	4.04	6.45	4.11	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.86	1.22	15.32	4.04	6.45	4.11	0
Number of Locked		<u> </u>	T	T			
No. (a)	0	0	644830	218100	173000	221730	0
As a % of total	0	0	77.94	100	49.68	100	0

Shares held (b)				<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	154266	66021	7322	0	0	0	232	
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

			Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Category	HUF	HUF	HUF	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		AMOL PRAKASH PARANJPE HUF	RAJ KUMAR AND SONS HUF	GAUTAM ARUN KARNIK HUF		Click here to go back
PAN (II)		AANHA6396Q	AAHHR4502D	AAGHG8416A		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	24	1	1	1	8	65
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	432447	54180	163111	79895	28651	1442948
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	432447	54180	163111	79895	28651	1442948
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.01	1	3.02	1.48	0.53	26.72
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securities	s (IX)			
Class eg: X	432447	54180	163111	79895	28651	1442948
Class eg:y						
Total	432447	54180	163111	79895	28651	1442948
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.01	1	3.02	1.48	0.53	26.72
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.01	1	3.02	1.48	0.53	26.72
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			!	
No. (a)	66450	0	0	0	0	711280
As a % of total Shares held (b)	15.37	0	0	0	0	49.29

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	365997	54180	163111	79895	28651	556468		
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence